»
¥ » vt
! A 9 | > '
) ", \ {
! {

take out
10

*** DINNER PACKAGE ***

Beef Tenderloin
Glazed Ham
Roasted Potatoes | Garlic Beans
Salad | Rolls & Butter
Strawberry Shortcake

$90 for 2 people | $240 for 6 people | $360 for 10 people

* Regular catering menu also available

S ADDETIONS ****

1/4 Tray 1/2Tra 2!
feeds 8-10ppl feeds 20-25 ppl
$95

$130

$95

$170
$105

$125
$100
$150
$110
$105

$65

$65

CASA MIA AT THE HAWTHORNE | Berlin | 860.357.2061
CASA MIA ON THE GREEN | Rocky Hill | 860.563.7000

-y p = s

ANTIPASTO
TURKEY BREAST
CHICKEN (anysTYLE)
LEG OF LAMB
BAKED HAM

MIXED FRIED FISH
FRIED CALAMARI
STUFFED SHRIMP
CLAMS CASINO
LASAGNA

GARLIC GREEN BEANS
ROASTED POTATOE

j§§3§§§§8333§




