

## PICK UP Saturday April 19th before 7pm or Sunday April 20th 9:00am - 10:30am

## \*\*\* DINNER PACKAGE \*\*\*

Beef Tenderloin
Glazed Ham
Roasted Potatoes | Garlic Beans
Salad | Rolls & Butter
Strawberry Shortcake

\$90 for 2 people | \$240 for 6 people | \$360 for 10 people

\* Regular catering menu also available

## \*\*\*\* ADDITIONS \*\*\*\*

	1/4 Tray feeds 8-10ppl	1/2 Tray feeds 20-25 ppl
ANTIPASTO	\$55	\$95
TURKEY BREAST	\$75	\$130
CHICKEN (ANY STYLE)	\$55	\$95
LEG OF LAMB	\$90	\$170
BAKED HAM	\$45	\$105
MIXED FRIED FISH	\$60	\$125
FRIED CALAMARI	\$50	\$100
STUFFED SHRIMP	\$70	\$150
CLAMS CASINO	\$65	\$110
LASAGNA	\$55	\$105
GARLIC GREEN BEANS	\$30	\$65
ROASTED POTATOES	\$30	\$65

CASA MIA AT THE HAWTHORNE | Berlin | 860.357.2061 CASA MIA ON THE GREEN | Rocky Hill | 860.563.7000